REQUEST AUTHORIZATION FOR MAYOR AND FINANCE OFFICER TO SIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT
OR AMENDMENT

No. PW050102-06

Project Name & Number: _ South Truck Route Drainage Basin Design Plan

Project Description:

Consultant:  FMG Inc.

Original Contract Amount: _$22,600 Original Completion Date: May 1,2000
W

Amendment Number: 1

Revise the previous 95% submittal to account for changes to the Land Use Plan and various requests
Amendment Description: by landowners

Current Contract Amount: $21,728.30  Current Completion Date:
Change Requested: $12,745.00
New Contract Amount: $34,473.30 New Completion Date: September 15, 2002

00000

Funding Source This Request:

Amount Dept. Line Iltem Comments

$12,745.00 910 4223

$12745.00[ Total

Agreement Review & App%
RN SR T y  FRS 02

g L4
Proiect Manaaer Date Division Manz'ﬁ Date

Department Director Date City Attorney Date

ROUTING INSTRUCTIONS FINANCE OFFICE USE ONLY

(Note to Finance: Please write date of Agreement in appropriate space in the Agreement document)
Y

Route two originals of the Agreement for review and signatures.
Finance Office: Retain one original
Project Manager: Retain second original for delivery to Consultant
cc:  Public Works
Engineering
Project Manager

Appropriatio

REQAUT2
(Rev. 1/01)

e




